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Graham James Green

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Graham James Green
Postcode

Date of birth December 1947

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
UPPER LEWES ROAD 117 LIMITED
NEERKAT LTD

NEERKAT LTD

KITSCHEN SYNC PRODUCTIONS
LIMITED

MEERKAT COMMUNICATIONS
GROUP LIMITED

MEERKAT INTEGRATED
COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
MEERKAT COMMUNICATIONS
GROUP LIMITED

MEERKAT INTEGRATED
COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
KITSCHEN SYNC PRODUCTIONS
LIMITED

IGLOO COMMUNICATIONS LTD
THE BLUE SKIES AGENCY LIMITED
CITIGATE COMMUNICATIONS
GROUP LIMITED

PELHAM COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

MEDIAMIX COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

HUNTSWORTH DORMANT (IH)
LIMITED

MEALL LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
05051277
03171738

03171738
04287519

04287438

04287621

04287438

04287621

04287519

04074126

02886179

02188080

02182426

02819196

02106385

02116164

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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901052866

901052866

British

App. Date

App. Date
26/11/2009
27/11/2001

27/11/2001
14/09/2001

14/09/2001
14/09/2001
14/09/2001
14/09/2001
14/09/2001
20/12/2000
16/03/1998
03/03/1997
26/01/1996
02/10/1995

03/07/1995

12/05/1995

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
19/10/2021 Director
Company
Secretary
Director
30/01/2002 Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
30/01/2002 Director
Director
12/04/1999 Director
30/06/1997 Director
30/06/1997 Director
30/06/1997 Director
30/06/1997 Director

Director
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FULCRUM CONSULTANCY LIMITED
PEARLGROVE SERVICES LIMITED
STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ABBATT PHELPS TANOUS LIMITED
THE CONSTON TRUST PLC

PARK AVENUE PRODUCTIONS
LIMITED

ACCORDIENCE GROUP LIMITED

L G M PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
HUNTSWORTH DORMANT (IL)
LIMITED

TEAM LGM LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

01841857
02759061
01975494

02073126
00313758
01494788

02005521
01561774
01781725

01539280

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
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901052866
12/05/1995 Director
12/05/1995 Director
12/05/1995 Director
12/05/1995 Director
12/05/1995 Director

01/05/1995 30/06/1997
07/04/1995 30/06/1997
04/05/1991

04/05/1991 30/06/1997

04/05/1991 30/06/1997

Director
Director
Director

Director

Director



